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FY2013 Key Financial Data

(Consolidated, JPY billion)

Consolidated net income of 41.3 billion in FY2013; Profit recorded for 4 consecutive fiscal years since FY2010
FY2014 net income forecast of 55.0 billion; Management remains strongly committed to achieving Second
Medium-Term Management Plan (MTMP) FY2014 targets

Sufficient coverage level secured due to additional provision of reserves for losses on interest repayment

Common equity tier 1 ratio (international standard, fully loaded basis) at 9.2%, above approx. 7.5% targeted in
Second MTMP

FY2013 Reported basis netincome: ~ JPY41.3 billion (EPS2 JPY15.50)
Cash-basisnet income: JPY49.8 billion (Cash-basis EPS12;: JPY18.78)
e 65%  (Cashbasis ROE'2 83%)
ROA : 0.5% (Cash-basis ROA!2: 0.5%)
Book value Per Common Share: JPY247.82 (FY2012: JPY233.65)
 Giysonercsenepioisons Tovitebilon
Mar.31, Commonequiytierlrao: 9.2% (Basel lll, international standard,
2014 fully loaded basis)
e i 2 (lor | (= 2)
ash-ba ncome (forecast): JPY62.0 billion (Cash basis EPS2: JPY23.36)

1 Cash basis net income is calculated by excluding amortization of goodwill and other intangible assets, net of tax benefit

2 Number of shares used for calculation of earnings per share was 2,653,919,247 for ’
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Fiscal Year 2013 Summary of Financial Results

(JPY Billion)

Revenues grew vs. FY2012 due in part to increase in non interest income at Individual Group and Institutional Group,
despite net interest income decline

While net credit costs improved, consolidated net income declined vs. FY2012 due to additional provisioning of grey

Zone reserves

[Consolidated]

Net Interest Income

Non Interest Income
Revenue
Expenses
Ordinary Business Profit (OBP)
Net Credit Costs

Provision for Losses on Interest
Repayment

Net Income

Cash Basis!Net Income
[Non-Consolidated]

Net Business Profit

Net Income

1 Cash basis net income is calculated by excluding amortization of goodwill and other

intangible assets, net of tax benefit

FY2012
(A)
111.6

87.3
199.0
-128.6
70.3
-5.5

51.0
60.4

25.9
24.6

FY2013
(B)
110.5

92.5
203.0
-132.8
70.1
-0.2

-15.6

41.3
49.8

29.8
36.4

Change
(B-A)

-1.1
+5.1
+4.0

-4.2

-0.2
+5.2

-15.6

-9.7
-10.6

+3.8
+11.7

4

FY2013 Financial Results

Net Interest Income

Net interest income, despite an improvement in interest
margin, declined vs. FY2012 as a result of an increase in
the total balance of interest bearing liabilities and the
sluggish growth of operating assets

Non Interest Income

Increase vs. FY2012 due to factors such as steady growth
of principal transactions business income and investment
product sales and increase in shopping credit transaction
volume in the Individual Group

Expenses

Increase vs. FY2012 due to efforts to invest management
resources into strategic focus areas and resulting
increases in personnel and advertising

Net Credit Costs

Continued to improve due to the reversal of reserves for
loan losses as a result of disposal of NPLs and improving
asset quality

Additional Provision of Reserves for Loan
Losses on Interest Repayment

JPY15.6 billion of additional reserves made at three
consumer finance subsidiaries

b\ SHINSEI BANK



Fiscal Year 2014 Net Income Forecast

(JPY Billion)

Additional provisioning of reserves for losses on interest repayment in FY2014 is not expected while 15.6 billion of
additional reserves provisioned in FY2013

Net interest income expected to increase by approx. 10.0 billion due to funding cost improvement in FY2014

+27.0
+10.0 55.0
41.3 +15.6
FY2013 FY2013 FY2014 Expected Increases in Increases in FY2014
Consolidated Additional Grey improvement in revenue as a expenses, Consolidated
Net Income (Actual) Zone Reserves funding cost result of factors net credit costs, Net Income
Provisioned other than etc. (Projection)

funding cost

improvement @ SHINSEIBANK



Fiscal Year 2014 Financial Projection

(JPY Billion)

Consolidated net income of 55.0 billion projected for FY2014, in line with the Second MTMP
By investing management resources, we expect significant revenue growth through increase of high quality assets
In net credit costs, an increase in general reserve provisions for loan losses corresponding with asset growth is

expected
. FY2013 FY2013 FY2014 Summary of Fiscal Year 2014 Financial Projections
[Consolidated] (Original : :
Projection) (Actual) (Projection) Net Interest Income
Improvements in funding costs due to the maturation of high
Net Interest Income 115.0 110.5 125.0 interest time deposits made in the past as well as increase in
quality assets in both Institutional and Individual business are
Non Interest Income 100.0 92.5 115.0 expected to result in an increase in net interest income
Non Interest Income
Revenue 215.0 203.0 240.0 Income growth expected due to factors such as greater income
growth in the principal transactions business, enhancement of
Expenses -135.0 -132.8 -145.0 financial products and increase of market related transactions,
i : i and expansion of sales of investment products and shopping
Ordinary Business Profit credit business
80.0 70.1 95.0
(OBP) Expenses
_ Expenses expected to rise due to investment of management
Net Credit Costs -20.0 -0.2 -25.0 resources in strategic areas such as personnel and advertising,
o as well as systems related costs
Provision for Losses on i 15.6 i Net Credit Costs
Interest Repayment ' Increase in general reserve provisions for loan losses
corresponding to loan asset growth expected
Net Income 48.0 41.3 55.0
Cash Basis!Net Income 56.0 49.8 62.0 Dividend
Non-C lidated
[Non-Consolidated] [Year End Dividend] (IZYCZ,[S;% (P::()Y'ggt]ién)
Net Business Profit 36.2 29.8 42.0 J
Net Income 26.0 36.4 34.0 Dividend per Share 1.00 JPY 1.00 JPY

1 Cash basis net income is calculated by excluding amortization of goodwill and other

intangible assets, net of tax benefit 6 b\ SH'NSE' BA[NK



Fiscal Year 2013 Key Topics
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Interest Repayment Losses (Grey Zone)

(JPY Billion)

Sufficient level of reserves secured with additional grey zone reserve provisioning

Shinsei Financial received JPY175.0 billion upon conclusion of the GE indemnity, which also contributes to
improvements in liquidity and funding costs

(JPY Billion) Actual Interest Repayments, Coverage Level (Years) Summary of GE Indemnity for Shinsei Financial
100 1 20
............ m Shinsei Bank acquired consumer finance business
from GE Japan
September . .
2008 m Assets with grey zone risk were largely covered by
. i the “GE Indemnity,” where GE Japan compensated
75 | E : 1 15 the Bank for grey zone losses incurred
' March m In exchange for a lump sum, one-time cash
2014 payment of JPY175.0 billion, the GE indemnity was
concluded
SO ¢+ ammmememenes 1 10 I
------------ Repayment Coverage
\ Reference* Re(ﬁ)eer(\:/essl(A) A?glﬁ/lnts (B) Level
. Q4 ons A)/(B
, ; 2013) (&013.1-12) (A)(B)
4.7 Years?.
25 : : ' 15 Company A 95.7 74.3 1.3x
2.7 Years® | > 43.0 Company B 133.9 94.3 1.4x
182 _] : : Company C 101.2 38.7 2.6X
10.7 - *Source: In- House Research
0 1 1 -/
11.4-12.3 12.4-13.3 13.4-14.3 Total coverage level for SHINKI and Shinsei Financial (not indemnified by GE)

£'%  Shinsei Financial (Indemnified by GE)

um,
= .
"

B Shinsei Financial (Not Indemnified by GE)

SHINKI

2 Coverage level including additional provisions of grey zone reserves made

following the conclusion of the GE indemnity on March 31, 2014
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Shift to Strategic Focus Areas

(Consolidated; JPY Billion)

Growth of loan assets in strategic focus areas (approx. +40% vs. March 31, 2011) and reduction of legacy assets

accelerated improvement of loan portfolio quality

Loan Balance Transition

4,320

4,290

+ JPY950 billion

870
1,790 - JPY920 billion

Decrease

Loan Growth Trend by Group

2011.3 2012.3 2013.3 2014.3

1,450.0 1,620.0

1,010.0 1,200.0

Institutional Group

Global Markets

70.0 150.0 180.0 220.0
Group

1,500.0 1,610.0

1,430.0 1,350.0

Individual Group

Key Loans Declined (March 31, 2011— March 31, 2014)

Non-performing loans: Approx. JPY -170.0 billion
Need caution loans: Approx. JPY -320.0 billion
Other non-core assets: Approx. JPY -100.0 billion
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Fiscal Year 2013 Financial Results Detalls
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Revenue (Net Interest Income/Non Interest Income)

(Consolidated; JPY Billion)

Net interest income declined 1.1 billion vs. FY2012: Net interest income grew vs. FY2012 in the Individual Group
due to steady growth of Shinsei Bank Card Loan Lake and housing loan balances; In the Institutional Group net
interest income declined vs. FY2012 due in part to factors such as NPL disposal and softer than expected operating
asset balance growth

Non interest income increased 5.1 billion vs. FY2012: Non interest income grew vs. FY2012 due to steady growth in
the sales of investment products in addition to growth in transaction volume in the shopping credit business in the
Individual Group, as well as income growth in the principal transactions business and fee income from new loan
origination in the Institutional Group. In the Global Markets Group non interest income declined vs. FY2012 due to
sluggish growth of transaction volume and markets related transactions

Net Interest Income Non Interest Income

135.4
111.6 1105

Global
Markets Group

92.5

86.0 87.3

B Institutional

Group 11.2
84.4 85.3 I(r31dividual
roup
42.0 44.0
| | | | — 09 | T 55
-0.0 -6.4 Corporate/ )
10.4-11.3 11.4-12.3 12.4-13.3 13.4-14.3 Other 10.4-11.3 11.4-12.3 12.4-1?\3 13.4-14.3
11 @ SHINSEIBANK



Expenses/Net Credit Costs

(Consolidated; JPY Billion)

Expenses increased 4.2 billion vs. FY2012: As a result of initiatives to invest management resources into strategic
focus areas, personnel costs increased vs. FY2012 in the Institutional Group, and in the Individual Group, systems
costs incurred in order to stabilize operations and advertising costs increased vs. FY2012

Net credit costs improved 5.2 billion vs. FY2012: Due to reversals of reserves for loan losses associated with NPL
disposal at the Institutional Group and improvement in the write off ratio at Showa Leasing, net credit costs
continued to improve vs. FY2012

Expenses Net Credit Costs
142.8
% 127.9 1286 132.8
v 8.9
/ V 9.0 S/Ilc':l)rtl)gts Group
e B Institutional
Group
68.3
Individual
93.3 97.3 Group
12.2
9.9 0.2
Corporate/
: . Other | | | | |
10.4-11.3 11.4-12.3 12.4-13.3 13.4-14.3 10.4-11.3 11.4-12.3 12.4-13.3 13.4-14.3
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Loans, Deposits

(Consolidated; JPY Billion)

The loan balance has risen vs. March 31, 2013 to 4,319.8 bhillion as a result of steady increase of housing loans and
the bottoming out of consumer finance loans while NPL disposal progressed

Retails deposits continued to grow, and overall deposit balance as of March 31, 2014 was 5,850.4 billion

Loan Composition Retail Deposits? and Institutional Deposits

£ 6106 5,850.4
, . Institutional
53624 54575 mo

- Deposits
758.7

858.4

4,292.4 4,319.8

42914 ,1a0cg 42924 43198 e
M Global Markets
13,2 ] I Specialty Finance?
4 307 3 Loans to Real Estate
404.2 % 194 4 246 5 Corporations/REITS
345.3 262.8 Real Estate Non-Recourse Loans
653.1 365.7 Loans to Consumer Finance ,
' M Customers (Including Shinsei Bank Retail ,
. Card Loan Lake) Deposits
905.7 1,184.0 Housing Loans

941.2 1,091.6

(W.yieNeR M Institutional Business?

11.3 12.3 13.3 14.3 11.3 12.3 13.3 14.3

1The balance of shipping finance has been moved from the Institutional Business to 2 A total of JPY202.8 billion of Zaikei debentures were \
Specialty Finance as a result of an organizational change on April 1, 2013 13 transferred to Zaikei time deposits in April 2013 b SH |NSE| BAN K



Net Interest Margin

Due to maturation of high interest rate yen denominated time deposits made in the past, rate on deposits, including

NCDs, declined to 0.35%

Further improvement in NIM expected due to reduction in funding costs and bottoming out of yield on interest

earning assets

Net Interest Margin?

Yield on Loans and Securities, Rate on Deposits

4.0% r 3.82%
3.0% | 2.78% 2 64%
* ‘0 2.53% 2.51%
2.19%
2.04% 2.02% 2.07%
20% | — -— —e
1.0% t 0.78% 0.74% 0.85% 0.83%
O---mmmm o O ---- . [
-——-{0- - -0 777‘.‘****77—777,,,,777777777.»7777
0.58% 0.52% 0 I— |
0.43% 0.35%
0.0% ' ' o . .
10.4-11.3 11.4-12.3 12.4-13.3 13.4-14.3 10.4-11.3 11.4-12.3 12.4-13.3 13.4-14.3

@ Yield on interest earning assets!

® Net interest margin?

| Rate on Interest Bearing Liabilities
1 Includes income on leased assets and installment receivables

14

M Yield on loans and bills discounted
A Yield on securities
H Rate on deposits, including NCDs

4.0%

3.0%

2.0%

1.0%

0.0%

e SHINSEI BANK



Asset Quality: Non-Performing Loans

(Non-Consolidated; JPY Billion)

NPLs reduced by JPY77.9 billion vs. March 31, 2013; significant improvement in NPL ratio to 3.81%
Need caution assets also reduced by JPY87.2 billion vs. March 31, 2013

NPL Amounts and NPL Ratio Based upon

: : 1
Breakdown of Total Claims and Coverage by Credit Category Financial Revitalization Law

(As of March 31, 2014)

500 - 078%  6.66% 1 7%
Partial
Collateral/ Coverage :
Balance Reserves Guarantee Ratio  VVrite- 1 6%
Normal 4,054.8 13.8 0.1 5%
Need Caution 108.8 7.1 0.2 3% 4%
Performing Loans 4,163.6 20.9 0.2 o0 3%
Substandard/ 245.2
Possibly Bankrupt 151.5 60.3 835 9499 0.1 210.7 ea ] w
Virtually Bankrupt/ 13.2 - 13.2 100.0% 63.1 100 | i
Legally Bankrupt 1 1%
Non-Performing Loans 164.7 60.3 96.7 95.3% 63.2 625 49.1 38.6
0 WA 0o
Total Clai 11.3 12.3 13.3 14.3
otal Liaims 4,328.3 81.1 63.5 M Substandard Claims (LHS) " Doubtful Claims (LHS)

B Claims against bankrupt and quasi-bankrupt
obligors (LHS)

1 Coverage of total claims based upon Financial Revitalization Law B NPL Ratio (RH 7
’ P 15 atio (RHS) e‘ SHINSEI BANK



Capital Adequacy

(Consolidated; JPY Billion)

Basel Il domestic standard basis core capital adequacy ratio was 13.58%, far above the 4% required from a

regulatory standpoint

Fully loaded Basel lll international standard basis Common Equity Tier | capital ratio of 9.2% secured, above the
level targeted in the final year of the Second MTMP (approx. 7.5%)

Core Capital Adequacy Ratio
(Basel Ill: Domestic Standard )

2014.3
(With Grandfathering)

2014.3

(Fully Loaded Basis)

Reference
(Basel IlI: International
Standard)

2014.3

Basic Iltems Related to Core

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
: (Fully Loaded Basis)
|
|
|
|
1
|

Capital 889.5 661.6
Deductions Related to Core
Capital -71.9 -93.7 /
Total Core Capital 817.6 567.9 :
|
S — —
Risk Assets 6,0167 : 6’0374 :/
Core Capltal Adequacy i R S -,
Aatio 13.58% : 9.40%
|
|

Common Equity Tier | 0

b\ SHINSEI BANK



Disclaimer

« The preceding description of Shinsei’s medium-term management plan contains forward-looking
statements regarding the intent, belief and current expectations of our management with respect to
our financial condition and future results of operations. These statements reflect our current views
with respect to future events that are subject to risks, uncertainties and assumptions. Should one
or more of these risks or uncertainties materialize, or should underlying assumptions prove
incorrect, our actual results may vary materially from those we currently anticipate. Potential risks
include those described in our annual securities report filed with the Kanto Local Finance Bureau,
and you are cautioned not to place undue reliance on forward-looking statements.

« Unless otherwise noted, the financial data contained in these materials are presented under
Japanese GAAP. The Company disclaims any obligation to update or to announce any revision to
forward-looking statements to reflect future events or developments. Unless otherwise specified,
all the financials are shown on a consolidated basis.

- Information concerning financial institutions other than the Company and its subsidiaries are
based upon publicly available information.

« These materials do not constitute an invitation or solicitation of an offer to subscribe for or

purchase any securities and neither this document nor anything contained herein shall form the
basis for any contract or commitment whatsoever.

17 b\ SHINSEI BANK
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Second Medium Term Management Plan Progression by Individual

Group

[Funding]

2013.3 2014.3

Retail Deposits

4,694.9 5,091.7

[Assets]

2013.3 = 2014.3

Housing Loan Balance
Unsecured Personal Loans?

Total Installment Receivables

1,091.6 1,184.0
292.0 310.8

218.1 263.6

[Income]

FY2012 FY2013

Net Interest Income
Non Interest Income
Revenue

Expenses

Ordinary Business Profit
(OBP)

Net Credit Costs

OBP After Net Credit Costs

84.4 85.3
42.0 44.0
126.4  129.3
-93.3 -97.3
33.1 31.9
-6.2 -9.3
26.9 22.6

(JPY Billion)

Comments on Plan Progression (Achievements and Challenges)

Commenced T Point Program alliance between Culture Convenience Club Co.,
Ltd. (CCC) and Retail Banking business

Expanded business alliances and ATM network aimed at growing customer base
Expanded Housing Loan product line up

Enhanced smartphone services

Grew balance of unsecured loans for individuals

Grew credit card revolving credit balance

Successfully resolved grey zone issues

Future Initiatives

Look to grow core customer base and cross selling opportunities by enhancing
collaboration between Group companies to improve customer convenience

Promote enhancement of developer channels and diversification of marketing in
order to respond to increased competition in the housing loan market as well as
declining refinancing demand

Develop new unsecured loan products and strengthen marketing and cross
selling to Bank customers

Further strengthen guarantee business in cooperation with regional financial
institutions

Increase balances of products such as credit cards, auto loans, and settlement
products which leverage T Point functions

Capture personal financing needs in the Asia region

1 Total balance of Shinsei Bank Card Loan Lake and Shinsei Financial

19 @) SHINSEI BANK



Individual Group: Business Model and Strategy

MTMP: Implement
a New Retail
Banking Model to
Achieve 5 Million
Core Customers

Total Group Customers:

10 Million
Sgé?;ﬁ' Shinsei
e Financial

Core
Customers:

2.5 Million

APLUS

SHINKI FINANCIAL

FY2013

Rebuilding and Development

of Business, Operational
Frameworks, and
Infrastructure

Integration Measures

. Expansion of “T Point*”

Program Alliance

Expansion of Services:

. ATM Channel Expansion
. Enhancement of Housing

Loan Product Line Up

Organizational
Improvement:

. Addressed Grey Zone

Risk

14T Point” is a shared point service operated by CCC

FY2014
Continue Operational
Framework
Improvement and Shift
to Expanding Customer
Base

Marketing
Enhancement

Service
Enhancement

Evaluate T Point

Program Big Data
Utilization

20

FY2015
Expand Customer Base
and Profitability

Retalil
Deposits -
" Settlement
Services

investment
Trusts
Structured

3

Housing

Unsecured
Card Loans
Installment
Sales

e SHINSEI BANK



Consolidation Strategy: T Point Program Alliance

Utilize “T point” programs as a marketing tool in order to expand usage of the Shinsei Bank Group’s products and

services

By expanding the T point program alliance, Shinsei Bank looks to approach T members as prospective Bank

customers

|

Referral of customers to existing products & services
|

Referral of customers to FY2013 new products & services

CCC

@

T Point

. Program
T Point 9

Program Approx.
48 million

T members

©) Shinsei
®E Bank

Strategic Merits of T Point Program Alliance Expansion

CCC, T Point partner companies, T members

-

~N
FY2013 Initiatives:

\_

(M Attract T members to open
Shinsei Bank accounts
through the provision of T
Point services

2 Attract APLUS credit card
users to open Shinsei Bank
accounts through the
provision of preferential
account services

@ Attract Shinsei Bank account
holders to open APLUS
credit card accounts through
the provision of preferential
account services

J

Shinsei Bank, APLUS

Due to transaction amounts of financial products being
large, T members can earn large amounts of points and

usage of points at partner merchants is facilitated Group’s Products and Services

By providing financial products and services to T
members, T Point services will expand in both quality and
volume, as well as increase users of the Shinsei Bank

21
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Service Expansion: ATM Network

Improved customer convenience through expansion of the Bank’'s fee free ATM network. Furthermore, look to
expand cross selling of the Shinsei Bank Group’s other products and services

Launched promotional campaign which awards T-points to T members for ATM usage. Started marketing to T

members utilizing ATM network

T Point Program ATM Network Shinsei Customer Network

Approx.
48 million
T members

T Point
Program

i LAWSON
Family Mart
(E-net) (LANS)
(Approx. 13,000/ \PProx. 10,000
machi achines)

Consulting

Loan Investment
Products Management

Deposit
Products

Shinsei even Eleven

Bank
(173 machines)

(Approx. 15,0€

Account
Opening

Settlement

Expansion of Shinsei Bank Customer Base

22 e SHINSEI BANK



Product Line Up Expansion: Housing Loans

(JPY Billion)

Offered well-designed housing loan products and services in line with needs of each customer segment

Steady growth in housing loan balance by appealing to customer not only through interest rates but unique product
features

2004-2006 2007-2009 2010-2012 2013~
Product Feature Enhancement and Channel

Development

Entry into HL Market  Global Financial Crisis Re-initiate HL Marketing

* Developer Channel Expansion
» Housing Loan Centers Expansion

Channel : : —
» Cutting-edge website application system
* Renovation Loans
* Child Care/Housekeeping Support Program
Product » Group Nursing Care Insurance
roaucts « Zero Early Repayment Fees
» Zero Guarantee Fees t
 Zero Group Life Insurance Fees
Target * |dentify target customer segments by analyzing customer needs
Market/ : . in their various life stages
* Overall Refinance Market / Refinance Customer g
Customer
1,091.6 1,184.0 (As of April 2014) | Shinsei Offer Rate | Lowest Rate in Market
6M-Floating 0.98% 0.599%
941.2
905.7 3Y-Fixed 1.10% 0.450%
5YFixed 1.10% 0.500%
7Y-Fixed 1.35% 0.900%
10Y-Fixed 1.65% 1.100%
_ 15Y-Fixed 1.70% 1.570%
20Y-Fixed 2.10% 1.800%
Housing Loan Balance Continues to Grow Steadily 25Y_Fixed 2 40% 1.850%
. 30Y-Fixed 2.60% 1.900%

*Source: In-House Research

11.3 12.3 13.3 2314-3 e SHINSEI BANK



Lake: Loan Asset Growth

(JPY Billion)

Combined total balance of unsecured personal loans at Shinsei Bank Card Loan Lake and Shinsei Financial
bottomed out in March 2013 and continued to recover. Total new customer acquisitions at Shinsei Bank Card Loan
Lake on a cumulative basis as of March 31, 2014 grew steadily, +9.4% year on year

Engage in effective and efficient customer acquisition, focusing on major touchpoints utilized by key segments of
Lake customers such as smartphones and the internet

Utilize credit expertise to keep credit risk management while maintaining customer credit standards

Shinsei Financial and Shinsei Bank Card Loan Lake Trend of Shinsei Bank Card Loan Lake New
Consumer Finance Loan Balance/Total Customers Customers/Approval Rate
366.3 ‘T‘ 49.3%
~ —® 44.9%
8 302.6 305.5 306.9 308.1 310.8 39.9%
37.4% 58.3% 38.0% 36.9%

Shinsei Financial

B (Unsecured Personal 207 ¢l 199.0 J 196 51 194.0 @ 192.0 39 39
Loan) 366.3 2974 2171
Shinsei Bank Card 285.7 14
B Loan Mar
Lake
12 Feb
13.4-6 13.7-9 13.10-12 14.1-3

B New Customers (Thousands) (LHS)
Approval Rates

11.3 123 133 13.6 139 1312 141 142 143

Shinsei (FT'E":‘)E‘;':LdCS‘;StomerS 743 606 470 444 421 400 303 387 381 @ Shinsei Bank Card Loan Lake (%) (RHS)

o 0)
Shinsei Bank Card Loan Lake 61 184 217 249 274 282 290 301 @ Company A (%)(RHS)

Customers (Thousands) i Company B (%)(RHS)

24 @ Company C (%)(RHS)e SH'NSE' BANK



APLUS FINANCIAL: Business Focus

(JPY Billion)

Business focus has shifted from loans to shopping credit business, credit card business and settlement service

business

Operating assets of installment shopping credit and credit card shopping has grown steadily

APLUS FINANCIAL

Main Operating Asset Balance Trend*

1,028.2

1,002.6
- - - -957.6
[ Shopping ) : [ Settlement )
Shopping Credit Clteells i Service
Offerings Offerings Offerings
Automobile Credit APLUS Card Automobile Net Service 506.0 424.8
Shopping Credit Affiliated Card Convenience Store Collection 582.1 561.3 ’

“Housing” Related Credit

Rental Guarantee

Main Partners

Industries

Automobiles

Solar Panels
Housing Renovation
Mopeds, Motorcycles

Jewelry, Precious Metals, etc.

Main Partners

Industries
Rental Shops
Gas Stations
Department Stores
Automobiles
Sports Goods

Main Partners

Industries
Internet
Health Supplements
Co-ops
Rental Real Estate
Life/Non-Life Insurance, etc. L ! L L

11.3 12.3 13.3 14.3

B Other Loans
Automobile Credit?
B Credit Card

1 Includes credit guarantee business Shopping Credit

2 As of October 1, 2012, ended business alliance with major business partner (ceased
accepting new applications for credit)

25 @) SHINSEI BANK



Disclaimer

« The preceding description of Shinsei’s medium-term management plan contains forward-looking
statements regarding the intent, belief and current expectations of our management with respect to
our financial condition and future results of operations. These statements reflect our current views
with respect to future events that are subject to risks, uncertainties and assumptions. Should one
or more of these risks or uncertainties materialize, or should underlying assumptions prove
incorrect, our actual results may vary materially from those we currently anticipate. Potential risks
include those described in our annual securities report filed with the Kanto Local Finance Bureau,
and you are cautioned not to place undue reliance on forward-looking statements.

« Unless otherwise noted, the financial data contained in these materials are presented under
Japanese GAAP. The Company disclaims any obligation to update or to announce any revision to
forward-looking statements to reflect future events or developments. Unless otherwise specified,
all the financials are shown on a consolidated basis.

- Information concerning financial institutions other than the Company and its subsidiaries are
based upon publicly available information.

« These materials do not constitute an invitation or solicitation of an offer to subscribe for or

purchase any securities and neither this document nor anything contained herein shall form the
basis for any contract or commitment whatsoever.
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